	Name
	Group
	email
	Phone
	Other

	Charles Lambalika
	BBCC Pastor and TAA/potential RTO
	pastor@burpengary.com
	0448451209
	

	Bill Fowles
	BBCC Development Officer
	billfowles@burpengary.com
kbfowles@bigpond.com
	0421401458
	

	Karen Fowles
	BBCC Shekinah Principal
	Shekinah@burpengary.com
	0428336996
	

	Steve Wanmer
	Business coach and associate pastor BBCC
	stephenwanmer@actioncoach.com
	0412782287
	

	Ashley and Karina Mc Clean
	BBCC Youth Pastors 
	mclean.ash@gmail.com
	0410549552
	Probably running the whole show in the future so need their active involvement

	Tom Mc Cue
	QYIL
	tomm@quil.com.au
	0422123297
	

	Steve Hutchinson
	RECLINK
	Steve.hutchinson@reclink.org
	0414805078 0730364448
	

	Wyatt Roy
	Fed Member
	
	
	Just started  to be involved

	Mary-anne O’Neill
	State Member Kallangur
	kallangur@parliament.qld.gov.au
	
	Highest levels of support

	Mark Ryan
	State Member Morayfield
	morayfield@ parliament.qld.gov.au
	
	

	Julie Greer
	Councilor MBRC
	Julie.greer@moretonbay.qld.gov.au
	
	Highest levels of support

	Chris Whiting
	Councilor MBRC
	Chris.whiting@moretonbay.qld.gov.au
	
	Highest levels of support

	Denielle Beattie
	MBRC
	Denielle.beattie@moretonbay.qld.gov.au
	
	

	Elisha Fitton
	MBRC
	Elisha.fitton@moretonbay.qld.gov.au
	
	Has to do with council grants

	David Unwin
	QLD Baptist
	david@davidunwin.com.au
	
	Accountant and keen on Business structures they could loan substantial money if convinced of viability and ministry potential

	Shaun Matherson
	????
Global Sports
	goldcoast@timbercrete.com.au
	0432207624
	Done a feasibility Study for the Baptists on the Building. Directly linked with charity. Set up Good life and runs/on the board of integrity fitness

	Simon Done
	MSHS Deputy
	Sdone7@eq.edu.au
	
	Highest levels of support

	Remo Masneda
	MSHS
	Rmasn1@eq.edu.au
	
	

	Brendon Beckett
	MSHS
	Bbeck24@eq.edu.au
	
	

	Waqa and Jade Baravilala
	YWAM island breeze
	baravilala@yahoo.com.au
jbaravilala@gmail.com
	0738884333 0402278225
	Very keen supporters. Will staff sports and fitness. Strongest links with the Pacific Islander Community

	Ruth Mc Donald
	Burp Progress Association
	hallhire@burpengaryprogress.com.au
	
	Lots of contacts. Seems keen to support.

	Osa nanai
	Cccs 
	osananai@yahoo.com
	
	Distant developing relationship. Think I taught his kids/relo’s. Active in community church and sport

	Talosaga Nunu
	CCCS
	Respect3@redcliffecommunity.org.au
	
	As above and redcliffe community

	Iris Kugelman
	Shekinah Volunteer and creative dance teacher
	iriskugelman@yahoo.de
	
	

	Julian Foley
	Youth Networks Foundation
	jfoley@bigpond.com
	
	

	Kathie Horn
	BBCC Leader
	hornk@optusnet.com.au
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



